
Consumabile

I.D.: 98000430

Data publicarii	27.05.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.858,80 RON - 5.858,80 RON

Descriere: Contin urmatoarele : 1.Filtru aer 545 RX :4 x 34.45 = 137.80 2.Filtru aer 535 RX ;2 x 14.29 = 28.58 3.Ulei amestec 2T 1L:10 x 42.02 = 420.20 4.Cap trimmy T 45: 10 x 176.47 = 1764.70 5.Cap trimmy T35 :10 x 105.04 = 1050.40 6.Rola fir 3 mm Oregon : 1 x 252.10 = 252.10 7.Rola fir 2.4 mm Oregon : 1 x 302.52 = 302.52 8.Rola fir trimmy 3 mm:4 x 388.24 = 1552.96 9.Vaselina : 5 x 38.65 = 193.25 10.Cheie combinata:2 x 21,00 = 42.00 11.Sina ghidaj:1 x 114.29 = 114.29
